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GP CR GP CR GP CR GP CR GP CR GP CR GP CR GP CR GP CR
246C1A0401 ANUMOLU SAMATHA 8 1 9 1 8 1 9 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 5 4 0 0 3
246C1A0402 ARIPINENI ALEKHYA 9 1 9 1 9 1 9 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 2.25
246C1A0403 ARLAPATI UMA MAHESWARI 10 1 10 1 10 1 9 0 7 3 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 3.45
246C1A0404 ARMANA TARANNUM 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 4 7 4 7.45
246C1A0405 AVULA MANEESHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
246C1A0406 BADDALA NIHARIKHA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 0 0 7 3 6 4 0 0 4.8
246C1A0407 BANDI PRAJWALA 8 1 8 1 8 1 8 0 6 3 0 0 6 3 5 4 0 0 4
246C1A0408 BANDI VEENASRITHA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 2.25
246C1A0409 BASA UDAYA SRI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 6 3 0 0 6 4 0 0 4.5
246C1A0410 BATTA SRI LAKSHMI 

PRASANNA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 6 3 7 3 6 4 6 4 6.9
246C1A0411 BELLAMKONDA LOHITHA 

SREE 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 0 0 6 3 6 4 0 0 4.65
246C1A0412 BHANOTH ANITHA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 0 0 5.55
246C1A0413 BHATIKA AKSHAYA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 6 3 8 3 6 4 6 4 7.05
246C1A0414 BHUKYA POOJA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 8 3 9 3 8 3 9 4 8 4 8.65
246C1A0415 BONAGIRI PUJITHA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 5 3 5 3 0 0 5 4 4
246C1A0416 CHIMATA NIKHILA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 4 5.7
246C1A0417 CHINTHAKAYALA NANDINI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 8 3 6 3 7 3 7 4 7 4 7.45
246C1A0418 DIBBENDULA SRI NAGENDRA 

SRI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 6 3 0 0 6 4 6 4 5.85
246C1A0419 ELLURI  RAMYA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 8 3 7 3 6 3 7 4 6 4 7.25
246C1A0420 EMMADI BABY RAMYA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 6 3 0 0 0 0 6 4 4.65
246C1A0421 GOLKONDA SRI KAVYA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 8 3 8 3 8 3 7 4 6 4 7.7
246C1A0422 GOSU VYSHNAVI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 6 3 7 3 0 0 0 0 4.5
246C1A0423 GOUNI SINDHU 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 2.4
246C1A0424 GUDIMETLA USHA RANI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 8 3 9 3 8 3 8 4 7 4 8.25
246C1A0425 GUNDLA VINDHUJA 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
246C1A0426 GUNIGANTI SHIVANI 10 1 9 1 9 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 2.15
246C1A0427 JAGANNADHAM PAVANI 8 1 9 1 8 1 9 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 2
246C1A0428 JENIGALA SRAVANI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 10 3 8 3 8 4 8 4 8.45
246C1A0429 KANAKAM SRILEKHA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 6 3 7 3 8 4 6 4 7.3
246C1A0430 KANNEBOINA USHASREE 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 9 3 8 3 8 3 8 4 7 4 8.25
246C1A0431 KASIMALLA ALEKHYA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 8 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 4 6.9
246C1A0432 KOLLATI LAHARI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 6 3 6 3 5 4 5 4 6.35
246C1A0433 KOTA BLESSY KALYANI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 4 5 4 6.2
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246C1A0434 KUKKA TRISHA 9 1 9 1 9 1 10 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.25
246C1A0435 KURIYALA BHARGAVI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 8 3 8 3 7 4 6 4 7.55
246C1A0436 MADDINENI ASHRITHA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 6 3 0 0 5 4 0 0 4.3
246C1A0437 MALLA SRAVANI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 8 3 7 3 7 4 5 4 7.05
246C1A0438 MALLEMPATI RISHITHA 9 1 9 1 9 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 2.1
246C1A0439 MARIKANTI PHANI VARDHINI 9 1 10 1 9 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 2.3
246C1A0441 MOHAMMED ASHNA FIRDOUS 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 4 0 0 5.2
246C1A0442 MOPARTHI MANOGNA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 0 0 6 3 6 4 0 0 4.5
246C1A0443 MUKKARA SRAVYA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 6 3 7 3 0 0 0 0 4.35
246C1A0444 MUTHARATAPU KRISHNA 

CHAITHANYA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 8 3 8 3 6 4 6 4 7.35
246C1A0445 NERSU JAYASRI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 8 3 8 3 7 3 8 4 0 0 6.55
246C1A0446 PAGIDIPALLI MANASA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 0 0 7 3 5 4 0 0 4.6
246C1A0447 PALLE VYSHNAVI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 8 3 7 3 6 3 7 4 6 4 7.25
246C1A0448 PATHAKOTI KUSHMA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 8 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 4 6.9
246C1A0449 PULIPATI JOSHNA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 9 3 9 3 8 3 10 4 10 4 9.4
246C1A0450 RANGU USHASRI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 8 3 6 3 6 3 5 4 0 0 5.5
246C1A0451 SANKA KAMAKSHI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 0 0 2.5
246C1A0452 SEELAM INDHU 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 6 4 0 0 3.6
246C1A0453 SHAIK KARISHMA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 5 3 0 0 5 4 0 0 4.3
246C1A0454 SHAIK MYMUNNISA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 5 3 5 3 6 4 0 0 5.1
246C1A0456 TAMMAVARAPU VENKATA 

SAI SUCHITRA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 6 3 7 3 7 4 0 0 5.9
246C1A0457 TATIKAYALA MEENAKSHI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 6 3 7 3 7 4 0 0 5.9
246C1A0458 THULLURI RISHITHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
246C1A0459 TIKKALA AKHILA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 8 3 6 3 7 4 7 4 7.45
246C1A0460 UDATHALA SHANTHIPRIYA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 0 0 5.4
246C1A0461 YEPURI UMANA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.5
246C1A0462 VUTUKURI BHARGAVI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 6 3 6 3 5 4 0 0 4.3
256C5A0401 GANDAMALLA MERSI 9 1 9 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 7 3 6 3 0 0 6 4 5.45
256C5A0402 NAGARJUNA VYSHNAVI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 4 6.75
256C5A0403 RENUKUNTLA MOUNIKA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 7 3 7 3 6 4 7 4 7.25
256C5A0404 SHAIK MEHARUNISA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 6 3 7 3 6 4 7 4 6.95
256C5A0405 SNEHALATHA PALAKURTHI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 7 3 7 3 6 4 6 4 6.9
256C5A0406 THUMMALA POOJITHA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 7 3 7 3 6 4 0 0 5.7

18301 ANALOG CIRCUITS LABORATORY
18305 BASIC SIMULATION LABORATORY
18310 DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN LABORATORY
18338 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA



183AA ANALOG CIRCUITS
183AQ DIGITAL LOGIC DESIGN
183BQ NETWORK ANALYSIS AND SYNTHESIS
183BR NUMERICAL METHODS AND COMPLEX VARIABLES
183CC SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

BRANCH: CSE A.C YEAR: 2025-26

GP CR GP CR GP CR GP CR GP CR GP CR GP CR GP CR GP CR
236C1A0586 PILLALAMARRI LIKHITHA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 6 3 0 0 3.65
246C1A0501 AILURI NICHALA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 0 0 7 4 7 3 6 3 6 3 6.25

246C1A0502
AMIDIPURAM CHETANA 
VARSHINI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 6 4 8 3 7 3 7 3 7.4

246C1A0503 BANOTH DIVYA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 7 3 7 4 9 3 8 3 7 3 8.05
246C1A0504 BATTULA HARSHITHA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 6 4 7 3 8 3 7 3 7.4
246C1A0505 BOLLAM NIKITHA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 7 4 7 3 7 3 0 0 6.4
246C1A0506 CHITHULURI NAVYA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 7 3 6 4 9 3 8 3 6 3 7.7
246C1A0507 DEGALA SWATHI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 7 3 6 4 6 3 8 3 6 3 7.25
246C1A0508 DESHABOINA SHRAVANI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 6 4 6 3 7 3 6 3 6.95
246C1A0509 DHARMASOTH YAMUNA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 5 3 5 4 5 3 0 0 0 0 4.5
246C1A0510 GADDAM THRISHA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 6 4 5 3 0 0 6 3 5.75
246C1A0512 GOLLAPUDI BHAVANA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 8 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 7.2
246C1A0515 GUGULOTH PAVANI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 6.8
246C1A0516 GUJJARLAPUDI SHIRISHA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 6.8
246C1A0517 GUNDA ULLASINI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 7 3 6 4 7 3 6 3 7 3 7.25
246C1A0518 IMMADI DIVYA SRI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 3 7 3 6.95
246C1A0519 JALADI GOWTHAMI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 7 3 7 4 8 3 9 3 8 3 8.2
246C1A0520 JAMPALA PRASANNA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 7 3 7 4 7 3 6 3 7 3 7.45
246C1A0521 JINKALA LAKSHMI SARIKA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 5 4 5 3 0 0 6 3 5.55
246C1A0522 KAMPASATI HARSHINI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 7 3 7 4 6 3 8 3 6 3 7.45
246C1A0523 KATEPALLI TRIVENI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 2.9

246C1A0524
KHAMMAMPALLI UMA 
MAHESWARI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 6 4 6 3 7 3 6 3 6.95

246C1A0525 KODE AKHILA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 8 3 10 4 8 3 9 3 8 3 8.95
246C1A0526 KONAKANCHI RAMYA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 6 4 8 3 8 3 8 3 7.7
246C1A0527 KONAKATI CHAITANYA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 7 3 6 4 8 3 7 3 7 3 7.55
246C1A0528 KOTHA TRIVENI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 7 3 6 4 8 3 6 3 7 3 7.4
246C1A0529 KOYA THENUSHA LAKSHMI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 7 3 6 4 6 3 6 3 7 3 7.1
246C1A0530 KURAPATI MOKSHA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 7 3 6 4 7 3 7 3 7 3 7.4
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246C1A0531 MADIPALLI SRILATHA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 0 0 6 3 6 3 6 3 5.6
246C1A0532 MALLADI MATHRUKA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 3 5 3 6.65
246C1A0533 MALLIDI ANKITHA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 7 4 5 3 6 3 6 3 6.85
246C1A0534 MASINA GOPIKA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 9 4 8 3 7 3 6 3 7.85
246C1A0535 MEERJA AYESHA TAHNEEM 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 5 3 6 4 5 3 5 3 5 3 6.2
246C1A0536 MELLABOINA BHAVANI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 6 4 7 3 6 3 6 3 6.95

246C1A0537 MITTAPALLI SAI VARSHITHA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 7 3 7 4 7 3 7 3 8 3 7.75
246C1A0538 MOHAMMAD SOHA ULFATH 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 7 3 6 4 7 3 7 3 8 3 7.55
246C1A0539 NIMMALAGOTTI SPOORTHI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 6 4 7 3 7 3 6 3 7.1
246C1A0540 NIMMARABOINA UMA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 7 3 6 4 7 3 7 3 7 3 7.4
246C1A0541 PANDAGA SNEHA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 6 4 7 3 6 3 6 3 6.95
246C1A0542 PARITALA AKSHITHA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 7 3 0 0 6 3 6 3 6 3 5.75
246C1A0543 PILLI SHALINI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 7 3 6 4 7 3 8 3 7 3 7.55

246C1A0544 PONNAPALLI DEVI KATHYAYANI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 7 4 7 3 6 3 6 3 7.15
246C1A0545 POTLA KRANTHI PRIYA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 0 0 6 3 5 3 7 3 5.6
246C1A0546 RAMAGANI JEEVANALATHA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 7 3 6 4 7 3 7 3 8 3 7.55
246C1A0547 RAMISETTI SAI PALLAVIKA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 7 3 7 4 8 3 6 3 7 3 7.6
246C1A0548 RASAMALLA GOWTHAMI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 7 3 8 4 8 3 6 3 7 3 7.8
246C1A0549 RAYALA NAVYA SREE 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 7 3 8 4 8 3 7 3 8 3 8.1
246C1A0550 REGALLA NIKHILA RENU 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 7 3 6 4 8 3 7 3 6 3 7.4
246C1A0551 SEELAM RAJANI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 8 4 8 3 7 3 7 3 7.8
246C1A0552 SHAIK ANJUM FATHIMA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
246C1A0553 SHAIK MUNNISHA BEGUM 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
246C1A0554 SURAM YAMINI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 6 4 6 3 8 3 7 3 7.25
246C1A0555 SYED MUSKAAN TABASSUM 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 6 4 6 3 7 3 7 3 7.1
246C1A0556 TAMMINENI BHAVANI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 7 3 7 4 6 3 7 3 6 3 7.3
246C1A0557 TENE MOHITHA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 8 3 10 4 9 3 9 3 9 3 9.25
246C1A0558 THEKKEPANDATH ANAKHA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 8 3 8 4 8 3 8 3 8 3 8.4

246C1A0559 THIRUPATHI SUVARNA GEETHIKA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 7 3 6 4 7 3 7 3 6 3 7.25

246C1A0560 THUMMALAPALLI RASAGNYA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 8 3 7 4 8 3 6 3 7 3 7.75
246C1A0561 USIRIKAYALA NAGESWARI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 8 3 6 4 9 3 9 3 8 3 8.3
246C1A0562 VADITHYA DURGA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 7 3 7 4 7 3 7 3 8 3 7.75
246C1A0563 VAJRALA CHARISHMA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 7 3 6 4 6 3 7 3 7 3 7.25

246C1A0564 VANKAYALAPATI TRINETRA 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
246C1A0565 ALISHA SHEPHALI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2



246C1A0566 ARIBA AYMAN 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 2.9
246C1A0567 BOBBILI RISHITHA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 5 3 3.5
246C1A0568 BOJJA THARUNI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 0 0 7 3 6 3 6 3 5.75

246C1A0569 CHANDRAGIRI LAXMI PRASANNA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 8 4 8 3 6 3 7 3 7.65
246C1A0570 CHARAN SHOBA KUWAR 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 6 4 7 3 6 3 0 0 6.05

246C1A0571 CHERUKUMALLA LAASYA SRI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 0 0 6 4 6 3 6 3 0 0 5
246C1A0572 DOMAKONDA NAVYA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
246C1A0573 DONTHAGANI NAVYASRI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 6 3 5 3 4.55
246C1A0575 VANKUDOTH PRADEEPTHI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 5 3 0 0 3.65
246C1A0576 GANITHI SUMALATHA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 6 4 9 3 6 3 5 3 7.1
246C1A0577 GOSI REKHA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 5 3 0 0 5 3 5 3 0 0 4.25
246C1A0578 GUDIBANDLA NAGA TULASI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 6 4 7 3 6 3 5 3 6.8
246C1A0580 GUGULOTH SRAVANI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 5 3 0 0 6 3 6 3 0 0 4.55
246C1A0581 JIKKULA NIKHITHA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
246C1A0582 JILLA MOUNIKA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 0 0 6 3 6 3 0 0 4.7
246C1A0584 KARAMPUDI ISHWARYA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 6 4 6 3 7 3 5 3 6.8
246C1A0585 KARNATI SAHITHI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 6 4 7 3 8 3 0 0 6.35
246C1A0586 KATUKURI KAVYA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 5 3 6 4 6 3 6 3 0 0 5.75
246C1A0587 KOMMINENI SHIRISHA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 5 3 5 4 6 3 6 3 0 0 5.55
246C1A0588 KORAKOPPULA NAVYA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 6 4 7 3 0 0 5 3 5.9
246C1A0589 KORLAPATI ANJALI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 0 0 7 3 5 3 5 3 5.45
246C1A0590 KORRAPATI USHA KIRAN 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 0 0 5 3 6 3 0 0 4.55
246C1A0591 KOTHA RISHITHA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 6 4 7 3 6 3 6 3 6.95
246C1A0592 KOTHWAL KUSHITHA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 5 3 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 3.65
246C1A0593 KUKATI YAMINI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 5 3 0 0 7 3 0 0 0 0 3.8
246C1A0595 KUNAPANENI HASINI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 7 3 0 0 6 3 6 3 5 3 5.6
246C1A0596 KUNUSOTHU SRIJA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 6.8
246C1A0597 MADIPALLI PRIYANKA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 5 3 0 0 5 3 0 0 6 3 4.4
246C1A0598 MANDEPUDI BHAVANI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 5 3 5 4 5 3 0 0 5 3 5.25
246C1A0599 MARTHA UMA PARVATHI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
246C1A05A0 MD UZMA THASKEEN 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 5 3 0 0 6 3 6 3 6 3 5.45

246C1A05A1 MIRAPAKAYALA RISHITHA SRI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 0 0 5 3 0 0 5 3 4.4
246C1A05A2 MOBAGAPU MADHURIMA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 0 0 5 3 5 3 5 3 5.15
246C1A05A3 MOHAMMAD FOUZIYA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 7 3 7 4 6 3 7 3 7 3 7.45
246C1A05A4 MOHAMMAD RUHI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 7 3 6 4 7 3 6 3 6 3 7.1
246C1A05A5 MOTAPOTHULA CHARITHA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 7 3 6 4 8 3 7 3 6 3 7.4



246C1A05A6 MUNGI VIJAYA LAXMI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 0 0 5 3 6 3 6 3 5.45
246C1A05A7 MUTHARAPU SRAVYA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
246C1A05A8 NAGATI VENNELA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 0 0 5 3 6 3 5 3 5.3
246C1A05A9 NAYINI TEJASRI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 5 3 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 3.5
246C1A05B0 PACHIPALA DHARANI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 0 0 7 3 6 3 6 3 5.75
246C1A05B1 PARUCHURI CHARISHMA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 0 0 6 3 6 3 5 3 5.45
246C1A05B2 PURAM MANASA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 0 0 5 3 6 3 6 3 5.45
246C1A05B3 RAWAL JASMINE 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 6 3 6 3 4.7

246C1A05B4 SAMBHANGI  YUVA TEJASWINI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 0 0 5 3 6 3 6 3 5.45
246C1A05B5 SANIPALLI ABHI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 7 3 0 0 6 3 6 3 6 3 5.75

246C1A05B6 SANTHAPURI PRIYA SHRUTHI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 3.8
246C1A05B8 SHAIK SALMA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

246C1A05B9 SONEPALLI SANTHOSHI IVANJALI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 3.8

246C1A05C0 TALLAPUREDDY KIRTHI REDDY 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 6 4 5 3 6 3 6 3 6.65
246C1A05C1 ZOHRA AFREEN 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 5 3 0 0 5 3 6 3 0 0 4.4
246C1A05C2 UPPULA CHANDANA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 0 0 5 3 8 3 5 3 5.6
246C1A05C3 VANKUDOTH POOJITHA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 0 0 6 3 8 3 6 3 5.9
256C5A0501 BAISA PRAJWALA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 0 0 6 3 7 3 6 3 5.75
256C5A0502 GORATI SWATHI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 0 0 7 3 7 3 6 3 5.9
256C5A0503 KOLLAPUDI MADHURI 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 0 0 6 3 6 3 0 0 4.7
256C5A0504 SADAM SATHWIKA 10 1.5 10 1 10 1.5 10 0 6 3 0 0 7 3 8 3 6 3 6.05

18307 DATA STRUCTURES LAB
18308 DATA VISUALIZATION- R PROGRAMMING/ POWER BI
18326 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING THROUGH JAVA LAB
18339 GENDER SENSITIZATION LAB
183AH COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE
183AK COMPUTER ORIENTED STATISTICAL METHODS
183AM DATA STRUCTURES
183AP DIGITAL ELECTRONICS
183BU OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING THROUGH JAVA

BRANCH: CSM A.C YEAR: 2025-26

GP CR GP CR GP CR GP CR GP CR GP CR GP CR GP CR GP CR SGPAHTNO
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246C1A6601 ABRAPURI PRATHYUSHA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 6 3 7 4 8 3 8 3 7.75

246C1A6602 AKARAPU NANDANA PRIYA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 6 3 0 0 6 3 6 3 5.6
246C1A6603 ALUVALA HINDU 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 7 3 7 4 8 3 7 3 7.75

246C1A6604 AMATUR RAHMAN HAFSA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 8 3 7 3 7 4 9 3 8 3 8.2
246C1A6605 ANANTHU SATHWIKA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 6 3 6 4 9 3 7 3 7.4
246C1A6606 ANKATHI HARIKA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 6 3 6 4 8 3 6 3 7.25
246C1A6607 ANUMOLU LAVANYA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 0 0 6 4 6 3 0 0 5
246C1A6608 BANDAPALLI DAYANA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 7 3 6 4 8 3 0 0 6.35
246C1A6609 BURAM PALLAVI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 8 3 7 3 6 4 9 3 6 3 7.7
246C1A6610 CHALAMALA YOGITHA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 4.1
246C1A6611 CHAMAKURI HASINI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 8 3 7 3 9 4 9 3 6 3 8.3
246C1A6612 CHETTABOINA RUSHITHA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 0 0 7 4 0 0 0 0 4.3
246C1A6613 DONTHAGANI NAVYA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 6 3 8 4 7 3 6 3 7.5
246C1A6614 ELUKALA INDHU 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 5 3 6 3 5 4 6 3 5 3 6.3
246C1A6615 GOGULA  SAILAJA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 6 3 6 4 7 3 6 3 6.05
246C1A6616 GONGATI REETHUPRIYA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 6 3 7 4 7 3 6 3 7.3
246C1A6617 GUGULOTH SINDHU 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 8 3 6 4 7 3 6 3 7.4
246C1A6618 GUMMADI DEEPTHI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 5 3 6 3 0 0 6 3 0 0 4.55
246C1A6619 GUNDU SOWJANYA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 6 3 6 4 7 3 7 3 7.1
246C1A6620 KAILASAPU PRASANNA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 8 3 7 3 9 4 9 3 8 3 8.6
246C1A6621 KAMPATI CHANDANA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 8 3 7 3 8 4 9 3 8 3 8.4
246C1A6622 KAMPATI NAMRATHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 5 3 1.5
246C1A6623 KANNE NISHITHA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 7 3 7 4 7 3 7 3 7.6
246C1A6624 KATAKAM BHAVYA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 7 3 7 4 7 3 7 3 7.6

246C1A6625 KOPPARTHI NAGA PREETHI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 8 3 8 3 7 4 8 3 8 3 8.2
246C1A6626 KOTHAPALLY JASWITHA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 6 3 6 4 7 3 6 3 6.95
246C1A6627 KOTTE YAMINI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 3 6.8
246C1A6628 KOTTE YAMINI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 7 3 7 4 7 3 7 3 7.6

246C1A6629 KUMMARIKUNTLA USHA SRI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 6 3 6 4 8 3 7 3 6.35

246C1A6630 MANDAPATI VIGNESHWARI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 8 3 7 4 8 3 7 3 7.9
246C1A6631 MARTHI MANASA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 8 3 7 4 8 3 7 3 7.9
246C1A6632 MOHAMMAD NIMRA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 8 3 7 3 7 4 8 3 6 3 7.75

246C1A6633
MOHAMMAD RIZWANA 
TASHFEEN 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 0 0 6 4 7 3 7 3 6.2

246C1A6634 MUDDANGULA MOUNIKA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 8 3 6 3 0 0 8 3 8 3 6.5



246C1A6635
NALLAPU GREESHMA SAI 
GAYATHRI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 8 3 6 3 6 4 8 3 7 3 7.55

246C1A6636 NEERUDU TEJA SRI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 6 3 7 4 9 3 8 3 7.9
246C1A6637 PAMULA SPANDANA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 8 3 6 3 7 4 8 3 7 3 7.75
246C1A6638 PASALADI RAMYA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 6 3 6 4 7 3 6 3 6.95
246C1A6639 PATHAN SALMA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 6 3 7 4 7 3 0 0 6.25
246C1A6640 POLURI THRISHA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 8 3 6 3 7 4 9 3 6 3 7.75
246C1A6641 POTLA PRAGNA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 8 3 9 3 8 4 9 3 6 3 8.4

246C1A6642 PURAM SAIPRIYADARSHINI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 8 3 6 3 7 4 8 3 7 3 7.75
246C1A6643 REENA ZOYA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 5 3 0 0 6 3 0 0 4.55
246C1A6644 SEELAM PADMASRI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 5 3 6 4 7 3 7 3 6.05
246C1A6645 SHAIK ASMA JAHAN 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 7 3 6 4 8 3 6 3 7.4
246C1A6646 SHAIK CHOTI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 6 3 6 4 8 3 7 3 7.25
246C1A6647 SHAIK HEENA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 5 3 5 4 6 3 6 3 6.45
246C1A6648 SHAIK NAZIYA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 6 3 6 4 8 3 8 3 7.55
246C1A6649 SHAIK NIKHATH ANJUM 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6 3 6.8
246C1A6650 SHAIK ROOFI ZOBIA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 9 3 9 3 6 4 8 3 7 3 8.15
246C1A6652 SHAIK SHARIFA BEGAM 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 8 3 7 3 7 4 7 3 7 3 7.75
246C1A6653 SHAIK UMMEY HAKEEMA 10 1 10 1 9 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.95
246C1A6654 THONDEPU BHAGYA SRI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 8 3 6 4 7 3 8 3 7.7
246C1A6655 THOTAMALA MAHITHA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 6 3 0 0 8 3 8 3 6.2

246C1A6656 THOTAMALLA CHIRANMAI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 8 3 6 4 7 3 7 3 7.4

246C1A6657
TIRUMALASHETTI 
CHARISHMA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 6 3 7 4 7 3 7 3 7.3

246C1A6658 TULASI ANKITHA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 8 3 8 3 9 4 9 3 9 3 8.9
246C1A6659 TUMU YUVA SRI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 6 3 7 4 8 3 7 3 7.45
246C1A6660 VELPULA SHARMILA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 6 3 6 3 4.55
246C1A6661 VIPPARLA HAVINAYA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 6 3 7 4 7 3 7 3 7.45
246C1A6662 VUYYURU NITHYA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 6 4 7 3 6 3 5.15
246C1A6663 YADARI RUTHIKA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 0 0 7 4 7 3 6 3 5.35

246C1A6664
YELLABOINA LAKSHMI 
PRASANNA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 8 3 8 3 9 4 9 3 9 3 8.9

18319 INTRODUCTION TO DATA STRUCTURES LAB
18325 NODE JS/ REACT JS/ DJANGO
18327 OPERATING SYSTEMS LAB
18332 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING LAB
18338 CONSTITUTION OF INDIA



183AH COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE
183AM DATA STRUCTURES
183BJ MATHEMATICAL AND STATISTICAL FOUNDATIONS
183BV OPERATING SYSTEMS
183CD SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

BRANCH: AID A.C YEAR: 2025-26

GP CR GP CR GP CR GP CR GP CR GP CR GP CR GP CR GP CR GP CR
246C1A7201 AILURI LOHITHA 10 1 9 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 8 3 9 3 6 3 8 4 8 3 8.2
246C1A7202 ALLIKA TRIVENI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 8 3 7 3 8 3 9 4 8 3 8.45
246C1A7203 AMBALA JAHNAVI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 8 3 6 3 7 3 7 4 7 3 7.6
246C1A7204 AVADHANULA SRI DEEPTHI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 8 3 7 3 7 3 8 4 7 3 7.95
246C1A7205 CHANDA ASHVITHA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 7 3 8 3 7 4 7 3 6.7
246C1A7206 CHINNAPONGU NAVYA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6.8
246C1A7208 CHOWDABOINA UDAYA SRI 10 1 9 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 6 3 6 3 0 0 0 0 3.75

246C1A7209 DIRISALA SAI LAXMI PRASANNA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 9 3 7 3 7 4 6 3 7.6
246C1A7210 DUVVA SUDEEKSHA 10 1 8 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2.65
246C1A7211 EELAPROLU LASWITHA 10 1 9 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 7 3 7 3 6 4 6 3 7.05
246C1A7212 GADE JAHNAVI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 9 3 8 3 8 4 8 3 7.35
246C1A7213 GARIKALA VARSHITHA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 8 3 7 3 6 4 5 3 6.2
246C1A7214 GELLA SAHITHI 10 1 9 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 7 3 6 3 6 4 5 3 6.9
246C1A7215 GOLLAPALLI  VARSHINI 10 1 9 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 7 3 6 3 0 0 5 3 5.55
246C1A7216 GUGGILLA NAVYA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 8 3 9 3 8 3 7 4 7 3 8.2
246C1A7217 GUNAGANTI REETHIKA 10 1 9 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 6 3 7 3 6 4 6 3 7.05
246C1A7218 GUNTI MOUNIKA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 9 3 8 3 7 4 7 3 8.05
246C1A7219 GURRAM CHINMAIREDDY 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 8 3 8 3 9 4 7 3 8.3
246C1A7220 JADA BHARGAVI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 7 3 7 3 7 4 6 3 7.3
246C1A7222 JARPULA SRI PUJITHA 10 1 9 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 5 3 6 3 5 4 5 3 5.35
246C1A7223 JEERI HANSIKA REDDY 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 8 3 9 3 9 4 7 3 8.45
246C1A7224 KAJA SRINAGA FANITHA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 6 3 7 3 6 4 6 3 6.05
246C1A7225 KALERU RAMYA SRI 10 1 9 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 5 3 6 3 0 0 6 3 5.4
246C1A7226 KANTU SRAVANI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 7 3 7 3 7 4 6 3 7.3
246C1A7227 KAVETI HARIKA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 7 3 7 3 7 4 6 3 7.3
246C1A7228 KUNCHALA DEEPTHI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 7 3 7 3 6 4 6 3 7.25

HTNO Student Name 18308 18309 18319 18320 18338 183AH 183AM 183AP 183BJ 183BU
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246C1A7229 KUSU MRUDULA 10 1 9 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 5 3 3.6
246C1A7230 MACHABOINA SINDHU 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 9 3 7 3 6 4 6 3 6.5
246C1A7231 MALLIKANTI DURGA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 8 3 7 3 6 4 9 3 7.85
246C1A7232 MALLIKANTI NAVYA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 7 3 7 3 6 4 7 3 7.25
246C1A7233 MANDE LOHITHA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 6 3 7 3 6 4 6 3 6.95
246C1A7234 MANUKONDA BINDHU 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 7 3 6 3 7 4 7 3 7.3
246C1A7235 MAREBOINA TRIVENI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 8 3 6 3 7 4 7 3 7.6
246C1A7236 MARLAPATI TRIVARSHA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 7 3 6 3 6 4 0 0 6.05
246C1A7237 MARTHI VINILA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 7 3 7 3 8 4 6 3 7.65
246C1A7238 MEDABOINA VASAVI 10 1 9 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 6 3 6 3 0 0 5 3 4.5
246C1A7239 NAMA USHASRI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 7 3 7 3 6 4 7 3 7.25
246C1A7240 NEELAM TEJASRI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 8 3 7 3 7 4 6 3 7.6
246C1A7241 NUTHI JYOTHIKA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 9 3 7 3 6 4 7 3 7.7
246C1A7242 PAGILLA KAVERI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 8 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6.2

246C1A7243 PAMARTHI MOHANA CHANDRIKA 10 1 9 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 5 3 0 0 0 0 6 3 4.5
246C1A7244 POTHUNUKA POOJITHA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6.8
246C1A7245 POTLAPALLI MEGHANA 10 1 9 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 3 6.9

246C1A7246 PULIVARTHI DIMPLE RAMASRI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 7 3 8 3 7 4 7 3 7.75
246C1A7247 RAMISETTY VISHALI 10 1 9 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 7 3 7 3 7 4 5 3 7.1
246C1A7248 RANGISETTI SRAVANI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 7 3 6 3 6 4 7 3 7.25
246C1A7249 REGUMUDI NAVYA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 8 3 6 3 8 4 6 3 7.5
246C1A7250 SAMASANI KALYANI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 9 3 7 3 7 4 6 3 7.75
246C1A7251 SEELAM PRASANNA LAXMI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 7 3 8 3 9 4 7 3 8.15
246C1A7252 SHAIK SAMRIN 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 6 3 7 3 8 4 6 3 7.35

246C1A7253 SHAIK SHAMMA ELA AMREEN 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 0 0 6 3 6 3 6 4 0 0 5
246C1A7254 SHEELAM YASHASRI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 7 3 8 3 7 4 6 3 7.6
246C1A7255 SINGAM SAI TEJASWINI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 6 3 7 3 6 4 6 3 6.95
246C1A7256 SIRIPURAPU GEESHMA 10 1 9 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 6 3 0 0 7 3 6 4 0 0 5.1
246C1A7257 SOMANABOINA VYSHNAVI 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 6 3 6 3 7 4 0 0 6.25
246C1A7258 SULUGURI MADHULATHA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 4 6 3 7.45
246C1A7259 TAMBALLA SAMEERA 10 1 8 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 6 3 6 3 5 4 6 3 6.65
246C1A7260 THOKALA THANMAI 10 1 8 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 3.7

246C1A7261 VURUKONDA SIRI SANGEETHA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 8 3 8 3 7 3 7 4 7 3 7.9
246C1A7262 YARRABOLU YASHODA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 8 3 8 3 7 3 7 4 8 3 8.05
246C1A7263 YARRAMSETTI PRIYANKA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 8 3 7 3 7 3 8 4 7 3 7.95
246C1A7264 ZOYA HAFSA 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 0 7 3 6 3 7 3 7 4 6 3 7.3
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